Math 21 Homework Assignments S 2009
	Round decimal answers to four decimal places unless the directions say otherwise.

	5.2
	2, 5, 8, 11, 14, 17, 20, 24, 34, 43, 48, 55
	Thursday, Jan. 22

	5.3
	3, 5, 7, 11, 15, 19, 25, 31, 37, 47, 55, 59
	Friday, Jan. 23

	5.4
	5 – 17, 21 – 43 odds, 49, 51, 57
	Tuesday, Jan. 27

	5.5
	1, 3, 5, 7, 11, 15, 19, 23, 25, 29, 35, 39, 51, 53, 55
	Wednesday, Jan. 28

	6.1
	1, 4, 7, 10, 13, 16, 19. 22, 25, 28
	Thursday, Jan. 29

	6.2
	1 – 17 odds, 19, 20, 21, 22, 31, 32, 51, 57, 59, 61
	Friday, January 30

	6.3
	1, 4, 7, 10, 13, 16, 19, 22, 25
	Tuesday, February 3

	6.4
	1 – 15 odds, 19, 21, 22
	Wednesday, Feb. 4

	6.5
	2, 5, 8, 11, 14, 15, 16, 19
	Wednesday, Feb. 4

	7.1
	1, 5, 13, 21, 25, 29, 33, 35, 57, 59
	Friday, February 6

	7.2
	1, 3, 8, 12, 15, 18, 21, 27, 33, 43, 45, 57, 61
	Tuesday, February 10

	7.3
	1 – 29 odds
	Thursday, February 12

	Review Test 1
	P. 409: 3 – 37 odds; p. 446:1 – 15 odds; 23, 25, 27, 29a; p. 518: 1 – 13 odds, 17, 21, 23, 27, 29, 33, 35
	

	7.4
	1 – 25 odds  
	Friday, February 20 

	7.4
	25 – 35 odds, 39, 41, 47, 49
	Tuesday, February 24

	7.5
	5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80
	Thursday, Feb. 26

	7.6
	1 – 25 odds
	Friday, Feb. 27

	7.7
	1 – 21 odds, 29, 32, 35, 38
	Wednesday, March 4

	7.8
	1, 4, 7, 10, 13, 16, 19, 22, 25, 28, 31, 33, 35, 41, 45, 63, 71
	Friday, March 6

	8.1
	1, 2, 3, 6, 9, 12, 15, 18, 23, 24, 33, 35
	Monday, March 9

	8.2
	1 – 4, 5, 7, 11, 13, 17, 19
	Tuesday, March 10

	8.3
	21, 23, 25, 27, 35
	Thursday, March 12

	8.5
	1, 3, 5, 11, 13, 15  SKIP THIS SECTION
	Thursday, March 12

	Review for test
	P. 518: 1 – 49 odds, 55, 57, 63, 65, 67, 69, 

P. 562: 1, 3, 5, 7, 11, 13, 19, 21
	

	9.1
	1 – 7, 9, 12
	Wed., March 18

	9.2
	1 – 7, 9, 12, 15, 18, 21, 24, 27
	Friday, March 20

	9.3
	1 – 21 odds, 29, 35, 39, 41, 43
	Monday, March 23

	9.4
	1 – 9 odds
	Tuesday, March 24

	10.1
	1 – 4, 7, 10, 13, 16, 19, 20, 21
	Thursday, March 26

	10.2
	1, 4, 7, 10, 13, 16, 19, 22, 25, 31, 35, 38, 41, 47, 57, 61, 63, 65
	Monday, March 30

	10.3
	1, 4, 7, 10, 13, 16, 19, 22, 25, 28, 31, 34, 37, 40, 43, 46, 57, 60, 63, 66, 69, 72, 75
	Tuesday, March 31

	10.4
	3, 8, 13, 18, 23, 25, 33, 38, 41
	Thursday, April 2

	Review for test
	p. 615: 1, 3, 4, 7, 9, 15, 16, 18
p. 670: 1 – 17, 21 – 27 odds, 33, 35, 37, 41 
	Test Thursday April 2
Chapters 9 & 10

	11.1
	1, 4, …3n+1 (n = 0 – 14), 55, 61, 63, 65, 67
	Wed. April 8

	11.2
	1, 4, …3n+1 (n = 0 – 16), 55
	Monday, April 20

	11.3
	3 – 25 odds; 27, 32, 33a and c, 34
	Thursday, April 23

	11.4
	1, 3, 6, 8, 10, 13, 15, 17, 20, 22, 24, 27, 29, 31, 34, 
	Friday, April 24

	11.5
	5, 7, 9, 12, 14, 16, 19, 21, 23, 26, 28
	Monday, April 27

	11.6
	1, 3, 5, 8, 10, 12, 15, 17, 19, 22, 24, 26, 29, 31, 33
	Wednesday, April 29

	11.7
	1 – 37, by 3’s: 1,4,7,10, etc.
	Friday, May 1

	11.8
	1 – 29 odds
	Tuesday, May 5

	Test 4
	Page 759: 1 – 29 odds, 35, 37, 39, 40 – 43 
	Test Tuesday, May 5

11.1 – 11.8

	11.9
	3, 6, 9, 12, 15, 18, 21, 24, 27, 30, 33, 36
	Monday, May 11

	11.10
	3, 4, 5, 7, 13, 17, 21, 25, 27, 29, 31, 33, 35, 39, 43, 47, 51, 57, 59 
	Thursday, May 14

	11.11
	3, 5, 7, 13, 17, 27, 29
	

	FINAL
	Review old homework, quizzes, and tests
	Monday, May 18

10:30 – 12:30


